communities for further research.

Material Requirement and Budget

 Motorized mechanical cashew apple juice extractor
 Cashew apple boiler (charcoal powered, medium sized)
 Pasteurizer (Electrically powered, medium sized)

Budget: A budget estimate of Thirty six million naira (N36,000,000.00) is needed to carry out
this project